
Result of the Bansbach gas spring configuration:
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Order number

J4J4-41-60-218--0XX 500N

J4 J4 - 4 1 60 218 0XX 500

06.02.2019

Gas spring
Extension-force: 500 N
Stroke: 60 mm
Diameter: 8/22
Model: Standard
Push-out speed/damping: normal speed, normal end damping
Connecting part piston rod: Elbow joints (J4)
Connecting part cylinder: Elbow joints (J4)

Extended length EL2: 168 mm
Extended length EL1: 218 mm
The total length is calculated when the piston rod is extended. Length tolerance: +- 2mm. The shown length is the minimum length.

Chosen brackets
suitable for the selected connecting parts mentioned above

Bracket piston rod side: -

Bracket cylinder side: -

Number of pieces:

Contact
Company: Country:
Name: Fon:
Street: E-Mail:
Zip-Code/City: 
Message

M6

11.5

M6

12,5

11,0

25

M6

11.5

M6

12,5

11,0

25

Bansbach easylift GmbH Fon. +49(0) 7172/9107-0 info@bansbach.de
Barbarossastraße 8 Fax +49(0) 7172/9107-44 www.bansbach.de
D-73547 Lorch


